
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-cutterhead-guard-assembly
7/4/25

1285-HH 1PH Cutterhead Guard
Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-cutterhead-guard-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-cutterhead-guard-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 6292581 Ledge, Rabbet  1

2 6292582 Guard  1

3 6292583 Shaft  1

4 6292584 Spring  1

5 6292585 Collar, Shaft  1

6 TS-0271071 Socket Set Screw 3/8”-16x3/4” 1

7 TS-0267071 Socket Set Screw 1/4”-20x3/4” 2

8 TS-0561011 Hex Nut 1/4”-20 2

9 6292589 Knob  1

10 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8” 2

11 TS-0209031 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8”-16x3/4” 2

12 TS-0680041 Flat Washer 3/8” 2

13 60B-272 Warning Label  1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791307-4

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-cutterhead-guard-assembly

